Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:17:40

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:18:36.888 3 52.087 14:20:24.552
(99) RAFAEL RUBENS TESKE 2 52.602 +1.639 14:19:29.490 4 53.599 +1.512 14:21:18.151
1 14:18:36.523 3 51.559 +0.596 14:20:21.049 5 52.713 +0.626 14:22:10.864
2 50.450 +0.905 14:19:26.973 4 51.789 +0.826 14:21:12.838 6 52.609 +0.522 14:23:03.473
3 50.086 +0.541 14:20:17.059 5 52.183 +1.220 14:22:05.021 7 52.130 +0.043 14:23:55.603
4 49.735 +0.190 14:21:06.794 6 51.305 +0.342 14:22:56.326 8 52.403 +0.316 14:24:48.006
5 50.662 +1.117 14:21:57.456 7 51.455 +0.492 14:23:47.781 9 52.399 +0.312 14:25:40.405
6 51.315 +1.770 14:22:48.771 8 52.533 +1.570 14:24:40.314 10 52.212 +0.125 14:26:32.617
7 50.250 +0.705 14:23:39.021 9 52.646 +1.683 14:25:32.960 11 53.068 +0.981 14:27:25.685
8 50.277 +0.732 14:24:29.298 10 51.854 +0.891 14:26:24.814 12 52.958 +0.871 14:28:18.643
9 50.948 +1.403 14:25:20.246 11 51.667 +0.704 14:27:16.481 13 52.395 +0.308 14:29:11.038
10 50.477 +0.932 14:26:10.723 12 51.986 +1.023 14:28:08.467 14 52.156 +0.069 14:30:03.194
1 50.350 +0.805 14:27:01.073 13 51.031 +0.068 14:28:59.498
12 50.202 +0.657 14:27:51.275 14 50.963 14:29:50.461 (9) JHONATAN RODRIGO SANTOS
13 49.545 14:28:40.820 1 14:18:34.584
14 50.342 +0.797 14:29:31.162 (89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO 2 52.290 +0.208 14:19:26.874
1 14:18:38.224 3 52.082 14:20:18.956
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 2 52.181 +1.011 14:19:30.405 4 52.473 +0.391 14:21:11.429
1 14:18:35.976 3 52.735 +1.565 14:20:23.140 5 53.835 +1.753 14:22:05.264
2 50.325 +0.419 14:19:26.301 4 51.438 +0.268 14:21:14.578 6 52.576 +0.494 14:22:57.840
3 50.291 +0.385 14:20:16.592 5 51.291 +0.121 14:22:05.869 7 52.431 +0.349 14:23:50.271
4 50.648 +0.742 14:21:07.240 6 52.245 +1.075 14:22:58.114 8 54.528 +2.446 14:24:44.799
5 49.906 14:21:57.146 7 51.170 14:23:49.284 9 53.652 +1.570 14:25:38.451
6 51.094 +1.188 14:22:48.240 8 51.685 +0.515 14:24:40.969 10 53.630 +1.548 14:26:32.081
7 51.287 +1.381 14:23:39.527 9 51.325 +0.155 14:25:32.294 11 53.707 +1.625 14:27:25.788
8 50.105 +0.199 14:24:29.632 10 52.679 +1.509 14:26:24.973 12 53.592 +1.510 14:28:19.380
9 50.730 +0.824 14:25:20.362 11 51.641 +0.471 14:27:16.614 13 53.361 +1.279 14:29:12.741
10 50.755 +0.849 14:26:11.117 12 52.278 +1.108 14:28:08.892 14 54.452 +2.370 14:30:07.193
11 50.933 +1.027 14:27:02.050 13 51.357 +0.187 14:29:00.249
12 50.399 +0.493 14:27:52.449 14 51.513 +0.343 14:29:51.762 (7) JOAO ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH
13 50.310 +0.404 14:28:42.759 1 14:18:40.848
14 50.384 +0.478 14:29:33.143 (68) HANDERSON FERREIRA 2 52.586 +0.449 14:19:33.434
1 14:18:36.800 3 52.389 +0.252 14:20:25.823
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 2 53.240 +2.315 14:19:30.040 4 53.236 +1.099 14:21:19.059
1 14:18:34.965 3 52.575 +1.650 14:20:22.615 5 53.029 +0.892 14:22:12.088
2 51.043 +0.922 14:19:26.008 4 50.925 14:21:13.540 6 53.639 +1.502 14:23:05.727
3 50.121 14:20:16.129 5 51.815 +0.890 14:22:05.355 7 53.270 +1.133 14:23:58.997
4 50.426 +0.305 14:21:06.555 6 51.803 +0.878 14:22:57.158 8 52.684 +0.547 14:24:51.681
5 50.661 +0.540 14:21:57.216 7 51.222 +0.297 14:23:48.380 9 52.926 +0.789 14:25:44.607
6 50.747 +0.626 14:22:47.963 8 52.162 +1.237 14:24:40.542 10 52.765 +0.628 14:26:37.372
7 50.384 +0.263 14:23:38.347 9 52.960 +2.035 14:25:33.502 11 53.418 +1.281 14:27:30.790
8 50.712 +0.591 14:24:29.059 10 52.412 +1.487 14:26:25.914 12 53.590 +1.453 14:28:24.380
9 50.970 +0.849 14:25:20.029 11 51.745 +0.820 14:27:17.659 13 52.737 +0.600 14:29:17.117
10 51.175 +1.054 14:26:11.204 12 51.813 +0.888 14:28:09.472 14 52.137 14:30:09.254
11 50.474 +0.353 14:27:01.678 13 51.306 +0.381 14:29:00.778
12 50.169 +0.048 14:27:51.847 14 51.777 +0.852 14:29:52.555 (27) MAYKON CORREA
13 50.592 +0.471 14:28:42.439 1 14:18:37.961
14 51.085 +0.964 14:29:33.524 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA 2 53.007 +0.364 14:19:30.968
1 14:18:38.561 3 53.198 +0.555 14:20:24.166
(788) RALF SCHAEFER 2 52.744 +0.955 14:19:31.305 4 53.839 +1.196 14:21:18.005
1 14:18:34.427 3 53.045 +1.256 14:20:24.350 5 53.607 +0.964 14:22:11.612
2 50.599 +0.901 14:19:25.026 4 54.324 +2.535 14:21:18.674 6 53.518 +0.875 14:23:05.130
3 50.454 +0.756 14:20:15.480 5 52.734 +0.945 14:22:11.408 7 53.422 +0.779 14:23:58.552
4 50.475 +0.777 14:21:05.955 6 52.501 +0.712 14:23:03.909 8 53.883 +1.240 14:24:52.435
5 51.064 +1.366 14:21:57.019 7 52.162 +0.373 14:23:56.071 9 53.138 +0.495 14:25:45.573
6 50.820 +1.122 14:22:47.839 8 51.789 14:24:47.860 10 52.828 +0.185 14:26:38.401
7 49.759 +0.061 14:23:37.598 9 52.206 +0.417 14:25:40.066 11 52.906 +0.263 14:27:31.307
8 55.119 +5.421 14:24:32.717 10 52.075 +0.286 14:26:32.141 12 53.294 +0.651 14:28:24.601
9 49.953 +0.255 14:25:22.670 11 52.906 +1.117 14:27:25.047 13 52.696 +0.053 14:29:17.297
10 49.767 +0.069 14:26:12.437 12 52.661 +0.872 14:28:17.708 14 52.643 14:30:09.940
11 49.698 14:27:02.135 13 52.753 +0.964 14:29:10.461
12 49.904 +0.206 14:27:52.039 14 52.443 +0.654 14:30:02.904 (92) JONATAN ZANCA
13 50.359 +0.661 14:28:42.398 1 14:18:43.420
14 51.224 +1.526 14:29:33.622 (101) FABIO CABALLERO DASILVA 2 57.357 +0.088 14:19:40.777
1 14:18:39.910 3 58.276 +1.007 14:20:39.053
(54) ANDERSON ROSA 2 52.555 +0.468 14:19:32.465 4 58.497 +1.228 14:21:37.550
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
Nacional até 150cc 4T Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 14:00. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:17:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 58.374 +1.105 14:22:35.924 3 11:23.970 +10:28.590 14:31:01.289
6 58.269 +1.000 14:23:34.193
7 58.392 +1.123 14:24:32.585
8 57.987 +0.718 14:25:30.572
9 58.541 +1.272 14:26:29.113
10 57.652 +0.383 14:27:26.765
11 57.269 14:28:24.034
12 57.552 +0.283 14:29:21.586
13 57.311 +0.042 14:30:18.897

(223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS

1 14:18:39.777
2 53.214 +0.885 14:19:32.991
3 52.329 14:20:25.320
4 54.611 +2.282 14:21:19.931
5 52.552 +0.223 14:22:12.483
6 53.465 +1.136 14:23:05.948
7 53.447 +1.118 14:23:59.395
8 52.807 +0.478 14:24:52.202
9 52.668 +0.339 14:25:44.870
10 53.037 +0.708 14:26:37.907
11 53.015 +0.686 14:27:30.922
12 56.136 +3.807 14:28:27.058

(12) EDUARDO BERTOLINI

1 14:18:41.212
2 53.242 +0.613 14:19:34.454
3 52.629 14:20:27.083
4 53.990 +1.361 14:21:21.073
5 53.105 +0.476 14:22:14.178
6 53.909 +1.280 14:23:08.087
7 53.795 +1.166 14:24:01.882
8 53.961 +1.332 14:24:55.843
9 53.930 +1.301 14:25:49.773
10 2:08.085 +1:15.456 14:27:57.858
1 57.077 +4.448 14:28:54.935
12 56.582 +3.953 14:29:51.517

(17) ROGERIO DOS SANTOS

1 14:18:39.282
2 52.835 14:19:32.117
3 4:49.749 +3:56.914 14:24:21.866
4 52.898 +0.063 14:25:14.764
5 53.450 +0.615 14:26:08.214
6 58.395 +5.560 14:27:06.609
7 53.993 +1.158 14:28:00.602
8 53.740 +0.905 14:28:54.342
9 55.161 +2.326 14:29:49.503

(65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO

1 14:18:36.774
2 50.461 +0.751 14:19:27.235
3 50.561 +0.851 14:20:17.796
4 50.024 +0.314 14:21:07.820
5 49.710 14:21:57.530
6 50.933 +1.223 14:22:48.463

(51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE

1 14:18:36.273
2 53.163 14:19:29.436
3 53.995 +0.832 14:20:23.431
4 1:13.933 +20.770 14:21:37.364

(28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
1 14:18:41.939
2 55.380 14:19:37.319
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